STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
WARRANTY
• Wood blocking is preferable behind all wall surfaces.
   If wood blocking is not available, the supplied
   fasteners are recommended.
• Mounting hardware and mounting template
   included with product.
• Decorative ADA compliant grab bar when installed
   per accessibility guidelines of the act.
• Lifetime limited warranty on parts (other than electronic
   parts and batteries) and inishes; or,for commercial users,
   for 5 years from the date of purchase.
• 5 year limited warranty on electronic parts (other than
   batteries); or for commercial users, for 1 year from the
   date of purchase. No warranty is provided on batteries.
■ Westchester™ Bath Collection
■ 24" Decorative Grab Bar
PSP-A-PA823-24  Rev. A
▲ Designate proper finish suffix
Mounting
Specifications ACCESSORIES
2 3/8"
(60 mm)
Dia
2 13/16"
(71 mm)
From wall
24"
(610 mm)
1 1/4"
(32mm)
Round bar
24"
(610 mm)
3 1/2"
(88 mm)
PA823-24p
27 1/2"
(698 mm)